
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN S 22 DEG E ALONG
E R/W SCRUBTOWN RD, 155.51 FT

WINGFIELD CASSANDRA GAIL/WINGFIELD WILLIE J
1433 SW SCRUBTOWN RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

08-7S-17-09943-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/17/2017 DF 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

14,618
8,890
14,000
37,508
15,533
21,975

HX HB 21,975
0

37,508
0

37,508

1244/2208 11/15/2012 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CASSANDRA G WINGFIELD

CASSANDRA G & WILLI

0917/0747 12/18/2000 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAWRENCE & VERNELL JO

CASSANDRA JOHNSON
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34875 M H 325 01/25/2017

30561 M H 653 10/24/2012

2013HX Base Yr

1433 SW SCRUBTOWN RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0801 02 924 71.9100 39.55 36,544 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 14,618

924 924 14,618

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,890

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,890

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


